G.N. 3610

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

11.

12.

19.

Name
Pofair Limited

Sino Credit Limited
Simple Credit Limited

Elite Mortgage Company Limited

Vanke Property Mortgage Limited

Easy Money Limited

Richren Finance Limited

Purple Potato Fintech Company
Limited

Wealth Elite Credit Limited

Eastern United Enterprise Limited
Trillion Empire Limited
Total Success Investment Limited

Central Link Wealth Management
(HK) Limited

MIB Finance (Hong Kong) Limited
Lee Bong Credit Service Company
Limited

Gransing Finance Limited

Juk Coeng International Holding
Company Limited

Easy Solve Limited

I Believe Finance Limited

Address

30th Floor, YF Life Tower, 33 Lockhart Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower,

33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Office 902A1, 9th Floor, Fourseas Building,
Nos. 208-212 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 1612, 16th Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room A, 43rd Floor, Bank of China Tower,
1 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Room 419, 4th Floor, Block A, New Mandarin
Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Rooms 1715-1716, 17th Floor, Hollywood
Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 07, 12th Floor, Chevalier Commercial
Centre, 8 Wang Hoi Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

Shop 26, 3rd Floor, Kam Wah Mansion, Metro
Sham Shui, 226-242 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Kowloon.

Unit A, 13th Floor, Times Media Centre,

133 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

20th Floor, New Wing, East Point Centre,
555 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit C, 16th Floor, Wing Hang Insurance
Building, No. 11 Wing Kut Street, Hong Kong.

Room 812C, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour
Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Level 28, Lee Garden Three, 1 Sunning Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 18, 3rd Floor, Tung Yik Building,

8 Yu King Square, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Unit 4103, 41st Floor, Hopewell Centre,
183 Queen’s Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 2808, 28th Floor, Prosperity Center,
25 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 812A, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour
Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 6, 22nd Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, New Territories.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Name
Wifilend Limited

Rich Credit Corporation Limited
The Prestigious Credit Limited

Extra Profit Credit Limited

Wealthy Vision Finance Limited

Angel Finance Limited
Oi Wah Capital Limited

Solid Capital Holdings Limited

Minehead Finance Limited

RCBC International Finance Limited

Winland Mortgage Limited

Easy Loans Limited

Easy Cash Company Limited

United Property Investment Limited

Sino Investment Limited
Mazel Limited
Transmate Development Limited

Wealthy Hero Holdings Limited

Li Tai Investment (HK) Limited

Hongkong Huiyu Financial Co.,
Limited

Address

(1) Room 1502 on 15th Floor, Ginza Plaza,
No. 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South,
Kowloon.

(2) Unit 2208, 22nd Floor, Prosperity Place,

6 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Unit B, 12th Floor, Chinachem 333 Plaza, 333
Castle Peak Road, Kowloon.

Unit 1201, 12th Floor, Grand Place,
560 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
Room 35, 20th Floor, Richmond Commercial

Building, 109 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 2107, 21st Floor, Hang Bong Commercial
Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

12th Floor, Rich Towers, 2 Blenheim Avenue,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop ETS 8 at MTR East Tsim Sha Tsui
Station, Kowloon.

Units 1205-6, 12th Floor, West Tower,

Shun Tak Centre, 200 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Ground Floor, 38 Castle Peak Road,
Yuen Long, New Territories.

Unit 701, 7th Floor, Leeloong Building,
4 Queen Victoria Street, Central, Hong Kong.

7th Floor, Winland 800 Hotel, Hotel 2,

Rambler Crest, 1 Tsing Yi Road, Tsing Yi,
New Territories.

20th Floor, Omega Plaza, 32-34A Dundas
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 605 on the 6th Floor, Kowloon Building,
No. 555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 01, 15th Floor, Everglory Centre,

1B Kimberley Street, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower,

33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
6th Floor, Ming Fat Building,

72 Wellington Street, Central, Hong Kong.
Flat 4, 14th Floor, King’s Commercial Building,
2-4 Chatham Court, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 2606, 26th Floor, C C Wu Building,
302-308 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong.

Room 904, 9th Floor, Tower II, Cheung Sha
Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Kowloon.

Room 1, 9th Floor, Wayson Commercial
Building, 28 Connaught Road West,
Hong Kong.



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

S1.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Name

Kakafu Credit Limited
Hundred Gold Credit Limited
U Credit Group Limited

852 Mortgage Limited
(Formerly known as Redmobile
Limited)

Flexi Credits Limited

The Core Finance Company Limited

Winfield Credit Limited
Wanfu Finance Company Limited

Trusty Win Group Limited

More Money Credit Limited

V Cash Limited

Best Choice Financial Limited

Forever Wealth Finance Group Limited

King Credit Limited

Xtransfer Lending Services Limited

Free and Fun (Asia) Limited

Gear Credit Limited
Emergency Money Finance Co.,
Limited

Better Finance Limited

TMS & Pros Company Limited

Address

Unit 1203B, 12th Floor, Tower 2, Cheung Sha
Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road,
Kowloon.

Room 184A, 1st Floor, Peninsula Centre,

67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 607A, 6th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre,
100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 04, 22nd Floor, Ho King Commercial

Centre, Nos. 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

(1) Room 701, 7th Floor, Tai Yau Building,

181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
(2) Rooms 1901-04, 19th Floor,

Tai Yau Building, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Suite B, 20th Floor, Standard Chartered Bank
Building, 4-4A Des Voeux Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1705, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai Yeung Choi
Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room D, 33rd Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre,
1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
Room 12F, 8th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, lA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 1304, 13th Floor, Bright Way Tower,

33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Room B, 9th Floor, Manly Commercial
Building, 15 Soy Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Shop No. T159, 3rd Floor, The Capital, 61-65
Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 02, 21st Floor, Kwun Tong View,

410 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
Room 08, 25th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Suite 602B, 6th Floor, Bank of America Tower,

12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.

(1) Room 11, 20th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.

(2) Room 2615, 26th Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 1306, 13th Floor, Ginza Plaza, No. 2A Sai

Yeung Choi Street South, Kowloon.

Room 1105, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building,

555 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Room 1502B, 15th Floor, Perfect Commercial

Building, 20-20A Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,

Kowloon.

Unit A, 7th Floor, Civic Commercial Building,
165-167 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the

Name
Hon Yeung Finance Limited

Lai Sun Finance Limited
Karl Thomson Credit Limited

Power Cash Finance Limited

DBL Financial Limited

Sky Hero Consultants Limited

Halcyon Finance Limited

Bright Finance Limited

Rich Fortune Allied Limited
Gadlee Investment Limited

KW Group Holdings Limited

Money Lenders Ordinance.

16 June 2023

Address

Flat 1, 14th Floor, Cammer Commercial
Building, 30-32 Cameron Road, Kowloon.

11th Floor, Lai Sun Commercial Centre,
680 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon.

Rooms 607-610, 6th Floor, Tai Yau Building,
181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Room 1707, 17th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, Nos. 1A-1L Tung Choi Street,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room A, 16th Floor, Southern Commercial
Building, 11-13 Luard Road, Wan Chali,
Hong Kong.

Suite 2222, 22nd Floor, Tuen Mun Central
Square, 22 Hoi Wing Road, Tuen Mun,

New Territories.

11th Floor, 8 Wyndham Street, Central,
Hong Kong.

Shop F211, 1st Floor, The Capital,

61-65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Units 15-65, Level 15, Lee Garden Two,

8 Yun Ping Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 807, Witty Commercial Building,
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1219, 12th Floor, Block B, Southmark,
11 Yip Hing Street, Wong Chuk Hang, Hong
Kong.

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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